
Trieda (Class)  SP VINTAGE

Competitor

Jazdec Štát Súťažiaci

Rider Nat.

14:58:18

 1
18.06.23

Čas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

Licencia

FMN

Nagytarcsa 17.18-06.2023
KTM Husqvarna Centrum Magyar Enduro a MMSR

Poř.č.

Čas vyvěšení

Por.

Pos.

1

1

2

2

Celkom

Total

Št.č.

St.N Motocycle

Motocykel

Ján Rohár SMF  1 Motoclub Senec      25 25SV180 KTM 250 GS


